25
58.30
4.50
4.45
6
14
13.6
2.06

AMP 1.5 SUPERSEAL OR
DEUTSCH 'DT' CONNECTOR.
ORDERING CODES
                                              SRH220DR/__/__/__/__/__/__
ANGLE CHANNEL 1
ANGLE CHANNEL 2
OUTPUT
A1 - ANALOGUE 0.5 to 4.5V
A2 - ANALOGUE 0.2 TO 9.8V
A4 - ANALOGUE 0.1 to 4.9V
A6 - ANALOGUE 0.5 to 4.5V (0.15ms I/O DELAY).
A7 - ANALOGUE 0.1 to 4.9V (0.15ms I/O DELAY).
P1 - PWM - 244Hz (STANDARD).
P2 - PWM - 500 Hz.
P3 - PWM - 1KHz.
DIRECTION CODE
3. = BOTH CLOCKWISE
4. = BOTH ANTICLOCKWISE
5. = CH1-CW, CH2-ACW
6. = CH1-ACW, CH2-CW
SHAFT
D = 'D' SHAFT
PLUG
A = AMP
D = DEUTSCH
SRH220DR
`
CLEAN
3A K.T M.B M.B
1°+
- 0,  mm
0,0 mm
0,000mm
0,00mm
+/- 0,5 mm
+/- 0,2 mm
+/- 0,01mm
+/- 0,1mm
0.1 - 0.3mm
FILLET RADS
0.05 - 0.15mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
EXTERNAL CLASS: 6g    INTERNAL CLASS: 6H
ALL SCREW THREADS TO BS3643 PT.2:
TO BS1134:PT2. ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO BE
ANGULAR LINEAR (MACHINING) BREAK EDGE
TITLE
APP
SHT
A3
METRIC
REPRODUCTION OF ANY PART OF THIS DOCUMENT IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION FROM PENNY & GILES.        DESIGN COPYRIGHT RESERVED. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF PENNY & GILES.
E
SCALE
FINISH
REF.
PROJECTION TO BS 8888
THIRD ANGLE
FIRST USED ON
SUBJECT TO 100% INSPECTION OR
STATISTICAL PROCESS CONTROL.
ARE SPECIFIED THEY ARE TO BE
IF CONTROL DIMENSIONS (Kc)
D No MATERIAL
IF IN DOUBT ASK
D
C